

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 468 OF 2017

Suja KoshyPetitioner

V/S

Union Of India And 2 OthersRespondent

Ms. A. Pawar, i/b Law Global Advocates For Petitioner

**CORAM : SHANTANU S. KEMKAR &
SMT. S.S. JADHAV, JJ**

DATE : 8th September, 2017

P.C. :

At the request of the Petitioner , List as per CMIS date.

(ASSOCIATE)